
KADMOS S.A. VIOMICHANIKON TOURISTIKON & XENODOHIAKON EPENDISEON  
 

100% SUBSIDIARIES OF NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A. 

 

ANNOUNCEMENT 001/23-03-2021 

 
KADMOS S.A. (hereafter the “Company”) announces the sale of a property described hereinbelow, owned 

by the Company. 

For this purpose, the Company plans to conduct a "e-auction" process. 
The minimum sale price ("reserve price"), and the date and time of the auction are stated next to the 
property for sale. 

 

DESCRIPTION 

OF PROPERTY 

MINIMUM 

BID 

 

DATE AND TIME 

OF PUBLIC SALE (AUCTION) 

Code  90007_0   

Region of Fthiotida, Municipality of Stilida, Lamia 

- Volos Old National Road, 11th km.  

A property consisting of industrial buildings of 30.038,74 

sq.ms on a land plot of 190.150,90 sq.ms (ex. 

VOMVIKRIL S.A.) 

€3.000.000,00 20-04-2021 13:00 – 13:30 

 
Link : https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/90007_0-IND_14612 
 

 

The potential bidders may: 

1. request information and receive the relevant List of Terms for Sale of the property, which potential 
bidders must be well aware of in advance, at +30 210 3345962 or +30 210 3345418, at the emails 
markaki.maria@nbg.gr and avarela@nbg.gr and by visiting NBG’s webpage at 
www.realestateonline.gr 

2. get more information regarding town-planning data and photos by visiting NBG’s webpage at 
www.realestateonline.gr 

3. visit the property by arranging to do so with the competent department of the Company at +30 
210 3345962 or +30 210 3345418, at the emails markaki.maria@nbg.gr and avarela@nbg.gr and by 
visiting NBG’s webpage at www.realestateonline.gr 
 

Please note that the List of Terms for the Sale of the Property has been posted on the Bank's website at 
www.nbg.gr. 

 
 

KTIMATIKI KATASKEYASTIKI MONOPROSOPI S.A. “EKTENEPOL”  

100% SUBSIDIARIES OF NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A. 
 

  

https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/90007_0-IND_14612
mailto:markaki.maria@nbg.gr
mailto:avarela@nbg.gr
http://www.realestateonline.gr/
http://www.realestateonline.gr/
mailto:markaki.maria@nbg.gr
mailto:avarela@nbg.gr
http://www.realestateonline.gr/
http://www.nbg.gr/

